Team JOYBOX

Team Joybox

Dongame Race & KIWI Formula
Cup 2015

Round Type Top Times

EiveUime

http://www.livetimerc.com

Round Type: Qualifying
Race Class: Formula
Sorted By: Laps/Time

Formula

Driver Name
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Race Class
Formula
Formula
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Formula
Formula
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Formula
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Formula
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Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula
Formula

Formula

Round Result

Q2 13/3:08.946
Q2 13/3:09.490
Q2 13/3:13.420
Q2 13/3:14.113
Q2 13/3:14.837
Q1 13/3:15.457
Q2 12/3:00.529
Q2 12/3:01.267
Q2 12/3:04.670
Q1 12/3:05.008
Q2 12/3:07.060
Q1 12/3:08.299
Q2 12/3:08.399
Q2 12/3:10.442
Q2 12/3:10.446
Q2 12/3:10.840
Q1 12/3:11.960
Q2 12/3:15.604
Q2 11/3:04.090
Q2 11/3:11.912
Q1 11/3:12.044
Q2 11/3:13.059

Fast

14.446
14.406
14.671
14.735
14.703
14.900
14.773
14.539
14.861
15.205
15.548
15.123
14.950
15.264
15.423
15.336
16.064
16.103
15.685
16.329
16.224
16.153

Top 3 Avg

40.808 14.806
41.863 14.846
42.292 15.150
43.602 15.096
44.584 15.199
41.664 15.342
44.595 15.338
44.191 15.162
44.885 15.254
44.770 15.667
45.231 15.848
46.106 15.786
45.943 15.823
46.332 15.900
45.797 16.190
47.019 16.213
45.425 16.300
46.708 16.512
46.827 17.083
49.051 17.680
49.475 17.599
47.969 17.947
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